

D-GEF Secretariat, JA-121, DLF Tower - A, Jasola District Center, New Delhi-110025, INDIA Tel.:+91-11-26943664, Fax.:+91-11-26970075 24*7*365 Helpline No.+91-8860635075, Whatsapp No.+91-9810070075 info@dgef.inwww.dgef.in

Form-III

GLOBAL ENERGY ARBITRATION CENTRE (GEAC), (Formerly IEAC), New Delhi

FORM FOR CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

Annual Membership			Life Membership					
Name of the o	organization:							
Address :								
E-mail :								
Telephone:			Fax :					
Main Line of Business/ Activity:								
Latest Turnover in the Year in Rupees (optional):								
No. of Employe	es (Approx.):	Year Of establishment:						
Note:- If the space isn't en	nough box size can be modified.							
Attach copy of Articles of Association/Memorandum of Association/Partnership Deed in case of								
Companies/Firms & latest financial Accounts including Balance Sheet.								
I/We desire to	o join as Corporat	e/ Institutional	Member of	the Glol	bal Energ	gy Arbitration	n Centr	e New
Delhi. I/We h	ave read the Rul	es of GEAC and	agree to a	bide by	the sam	e. Please fin	d here	with a
Banker's Chec	que / Draft No.		dated			drawn on _		in
favour of "I	Dr. Gopal Energ				hi) for	an amount	of F	Rupees
being the entrance fee.								

Global Energy Arbitration Centre (GEAC), New Delhi

(Under the aegis of Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation)
Office: JA-121, DLF Tower - A, Jasola District Center, New Delhi-110025
Tel. +91 8860635675 | Fax: 91-11-26970075 | WhatsApp: +919810070075
Email: registrar@dgef.in | Website: www.dgef.in

I hereby declare that the particulars given in the application are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: Signature of the Applicant

Fee for Institutional/ Corporate Membership

• Annual Membership: INR 8000/- per annum (110 USD)

• Life Membership: INR 80000/- (1100 USD)

Mode of Payment

S. No.	MODE OF PAYMENTS	DETAILS					
1.	BY RTGS/NEFT/ INTERNATIONAL WIRE TRANSFER	Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation, A/c No. 50100223204588, HDFC Bank, Jasola Branch Address- HDFC BANK, Ground Floor, Shop No. 30 & 31, DLF Tower – A, Jasola Vihar, New Delhi-110025, Delhi, MICR Code-110240122, IFSC Code- HDFC0000923, Swift Code- HDFCINBBDEL					
2.	BY ECS/CASH DEPOSIT	Deposit Cash at any Branch of HDFC Bank across the India in favor of Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation, A/c No. 50100223204588.					
3.	BY DEMAND DRAFT/CHEQUE	The Payment (Cheque / DD) should be drawn in Favour of Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation, A/c No. 50100223204588, Payable at New Delhi					
4.	BY CREDIT CARD/ DEBIT CARD	Swapping Machine Available at- Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation, JA-120, 1st Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi-110025					
5.	BY PAYMENTS GATEWAY	Pay Online through link- http://www.dgef.in/payment					

Note: 1. **PAYMENT ADVICE**- After deposit/transfer please send us the payment advice/reconciliation at our address or e-mail to us at cfo@dgef.in

2. ISSUE RECEIPT- After deposit/transfer the amount receipt shall be issue within 2 working days.

3. PAN Card: AACTD3633N4. GSTIN: 07AACTD3633N1ZK

Eligibility for Institutional/Corporate Members

Global Energy Arbitration Centre (GEAC), New Delhi

(Under the aegis of Dr. Gopal Energy Foundation)
Office: JA-121, DLF Tower - A, Jasola District Center, New Delhi-110025
Tel. +91 8860635675 | Fax: 91-11-26970075 | WhatsApp: +919810070075

Email: registrar@dgef.in | Website: www.dgef.in

- A. Company registered under companies act and working under the Power/Petroleum & Energy Gas/ New & Renewable Energy/ Coal/ E-mobility/ Nuclear Energy/Energy storage/Other International Investments in energy sectors.
- B. Regulatory Commission, CPSUs and SPSUs, Government Department, Autonomous Body, Attached Offices.

Privileges to Corporate Members -

- Services of experienced & capable arbitrators
- Administrative services
- Access to status of the matter
- Online services at no extra cost
- Options to opt for up to 3 arbitrators
- Resolution of international conflicts
- Membership benefits up to 2 members
- Legal & technical assistance
- Facilitates hearings in the GEAC office & in other locations
- 3 MONTH online TRAINING to Nodal officers nominated by Corporate members through Energy Arbitration Online certificate Course awarded by DGEF

For any clarification, information or, document, please write to registrar@dgef.in or, speak to Mr. R.K. Tiwary, Registrar, Global Energy Arbitration Centre. Contact Number: +91 8860635075